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Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
TAYLOR, CHARLES H
VELAZQUEZ, NYDIA M
PORTMAN, ROBERT JONES
GEJDENSON, SAM
BILBRAY, JAMES H
HORN, JOHN STEPHEN
THOMPSON, BENNIE
ENGLISH, KARAN
ZELIFF, WILLIAM H JR
BARCA, PETER WILLIAM
REYNOLDS, MELVIN J
FORD, HAROLD E
POMEROY, EARL
BEILENSON, ANTHONY C
CLAYTON, EVA MCPHERSON
MCKEON, HOWARD P (BUCK)
TEJEDA, FRANK M
EVERETT, ROBERT TERRY
HOEKSTRA, PETER
VOLKMER, HAROLD LEE
KIM, JAY C
BILIRAKIS, MICHAEL
FILNER, BOB
ACKERMAN, GARY LEONARD
JOHNSON, SAMUEL ROBERT
BONILLA, HENRY
STRICKLAND, TED
MEEHAN, MARTIN T
ANDREWS, ROBERT E
TORKILDSEN, PETER G
PALLONE, FRANK JR
MCHALE, PAUL
FIELDS, CLEO
HILLIARD, EARL FREDERICK
BARRETT, WILLIAM "BILL"
SCOTT, ROBERT C "BOBBY"
OWENS, MAJOR ROBERT
BARTLETT, ROSCOE G
BOEHNER, JOHN ANDREW
BROWN, CORRINE
PETRI, THOMAS E
BARLOW, TOM
MALONEY, CAROLYN B

Congressional Candidate Table 6d

January 1, 1993 - June 30, 1993

State District Party
NC 11  Republican Party

NY 12 Democratic Party
OH 02 Republican Party
CT 02 Democratic Party
NV 01 Democratic Party
CA 38 Republican Party
MS 02 Democratic Party
AZ 06 Democratic Party
NH 01 Republican Party
Wi 01 Democratic Party
IL 02 Democratic Party
TN 09 Democratic Party
ND 00 Democratic Party
CA 24 Democratic Party
NC 01 Democratic Party
CA 25 Republican Party
TX 28 Democratic Party
AL 02 Republican Party
Ml 02 Republican Party
MO 09 Democratic Party
CA 41  Republican Party
FL 09 Republican Party
CA 50 Democratic Party
NY 05 Democratic Party
TX 03 Republican Party
TX 23  Republican Party
OH 06 Democratic Party
MA 05 Democratic Party
NJ 01 Democratic Party
MA 06 Republican Party
NJ 06 Democratic Party
PA 15 Democratic Party
LA 04 Democratic Party
AL 07 Democratic Party
NE 03 Republican Party
VA 03 Democratic Party
NY 11 Democratic Party
MD 06 Republican Party
OH 08 Republican Party
FL 03 Democratic Party
Wi 06 Republican Party
KY 01 Democratic Party
NY 14  Democratic Party
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Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate

100,000
100,000
55,799
40,000
40,000
35,617
25,000
23,500
22,850
21,581
20,000
18,000
15,000
15,000
10,448
10,000
9,862
9,600
8,800
5,500
5,000
5,000
5,000
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3,206
3,150
3,000
2,995
2,976
2,000
1,500
1,300
1,237
1,075
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
311
180
125
100



